
 

 
 

 

1. Nameof Listed Entity:           Exim Routes Limited 
2. ScripCode/NameofScrip/ClassofSecurity:         EXIMROUTES 
3. Share Holding PatternFiledunder:         31a 
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :         18-Dec-2025 
5. Declaration:The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Table I-SummaryStatementholdingofspecifiedsecurities 
 

S. No.  Particulars Yes/No  
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up 

shares? 
No  

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible 
Securities? 

No  

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No  
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which 

are outstanding? 
No  

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which 
depository receipts are issued? 

No  

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group  
Public Group  

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered 
under Pledged? 

No  

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered 
under Non-Disposal Undertaking? 

No  

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, 
other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? 

No  

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential 
voting rights? 

No  

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial 
owner? 

No  
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Asa%
of 

 
(A+B+
C2) Sub-

Cate
gory 
I 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

Sub-
Cate
gory 
III 

 

A Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

4 9833760 0 0 9833760 52.44 9833760 0 9833760 52.44 0 52.44 9833760 100 0 0 9833760 

B Public 786 8918240 0 0 8918240 47.56 8918240 0 8918240 47.56 0 47.56 5359840 60.1 0 0 8918240 
C Non 

Promoter- 
Non Public 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C1 Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

C2 Shares held 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 790 18752000 0 0 18752000 100 1875200
0 

0 18752000 100 0 100 15193600 81.02 0 0 18752000 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Table II- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternofthePromoterandPromoterGroup 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Part

ly 
Nos.of Total Shareh

ol 
NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Shareholdi

n 
Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) share
h 

fully paid-
up 

shares nos. ding
% 

eachclassofsecurities Shares g,as a% Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equi

ty 
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te 
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ng 
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Deposito
ry 
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ng 

full (XII) otherwise in 
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of (XIII) edform 
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l
a
s
s
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Total 
ofdiluted 

share 
capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X)asa 
%of 

A+B+C2 

1 Indian  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
a Individuals/Hi

ndu undivided 
Family 

 4 9833760 0 0 9833760 52.44 9833760 0 9833760 52.44 0 52.44 9833760 100 0 0 9833760 

 MANISH 
GOYAL 

AUBP
K4591
M 

1 8731292 0 0 8731292 46.56 8731292 0 8731292 46.56 0 46.56 8731292 100 0 0 8731292 

 YOGESH 
GOYAL 

AJVPG
7040A 

1 480000 0 0 480000 2.56 480000 0 480000 2.56 0 2.56 480000 100 0 0 480000 

 SUSHILA 
JORA 

ABFPJ
7330L 

1 382468 0 0 382468 2.04 382468 0 382468 2.04 0 2.04 382468 100 0 0 382468 

 PREM LATA 
GOYAL 

AASPG
4869M 

1 240000 0 0 240000 1.28 240000 0 240000 1.28 0 1.28 240000 100 0 0 240000 

 Purshotam 
Goyal 

ABEPG
0180A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Charu Jora AFKPJ
5304H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shweta Gupta AJQPG
5352Q 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Krishan 
Kumar Jora 

ABAPJ
0664J 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Priyanshu 
Jora 

ALLPJ
3584E 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Govind Rai 
Garg 

BEGPG
7344E 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Diksha Garg CKYP
D6651
C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Manju JWIPM
6700A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Madhu Basia AEPPB
7113J 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Neelam 
Mittal 

AGMP
M1138
R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Poonam 
Gupta 

AFVPG
4279H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Rajni Goyal AIQPG
9334B 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shruti Modi BQQP
M7384
G 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Seema Goyal DGEPG
0733D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Deepika Goel ASZPG
6398L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Anita Devi ARKP
D2955
N 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Dhruv Garg EVCPG
2003L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Govind Rai 
Garg HUF 

AAIHG
9389N 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Purshotam 
Goyal HUF 

AAHH
P9297D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Yogesh Goyal 
HUF 

AAAH
Y7736F 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

 Dhairya Rai 
Garg 

ZZZZZ
9999Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sanav Goyal ZZZZZ
9999Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Nav Goyal ZZZZZ
9999Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Mannat Rai 
Garg 

ZZZZZ
9999Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s
) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

c Financial 
Institutions/ 
Banks 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

d Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Kulwant Rai 
Dhairya Rai 
GrainnMerch
ants Private 
Limited 

AAMC
K2648
D 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Ache Log 
Baniye 
Communityn
Management 
Private 
Limited 

ABDC
A7229
C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 C A G R & 
Co LLP 

AAVF
C9369
H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Scan4health 
Diagnosis 
PrivatenLimit

ABNCS
0747H 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

ed 
 Jora 

Collective 
Private 
Limited 

AACCJ
1242L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sumit 
Enterprises 
Private 
Limited 

AAGC
S2577K 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leftbrain 
Hotshots 
ConsultingnLi
mited 

AAGC
L5383A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Other  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Goyal 

Brothers 
ABEPG
0180A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Dev Trading 
Company 

AJVPG
7040A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shiva 
Merchants 

AESFS
6903A 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 S. K. Jora 
Jewellers 

ABFPJ
7330L 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Shree Shyam 
Polymers 

AGMP
M1138
R 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leftbrain 
Hotshots 
Consulting 

BEGPG
7344E 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Trusts  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 Diksha 

Govind Rai 
Garg 
Foundation 

AADT
D4678
C 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(1) 

 4 9833760 0 0 9833760 52.44 9833760 0 9833760 52.44 0 52.44 9833760 100 0 0 9833760 

2 Foreign  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 

 
 

 

a Individuals 
(Non-
Resident 
Individuals/ 
Foreign 
Individuals) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

b Government  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
c Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
d Foreign 

Portfolio 
Investor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

e Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Bodies 
Corporate 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Leftbrain 
Hotshots 
ConsultingnIn
c. 

ZZZZZ
9999Z 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total 
(A)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 4 9833760 0 0 9833760 52.44 9833760 0 9833760 52.44 0 52.44 9833760 100 0 0 9833760 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

 

TableIII- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof thePublic shareholder 
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(XI) 

NumberofLockedins
hares(XII) 

NumberofSh
arespledged
orotherwise
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XIII) 

Numberof
equityshar
esheldinde
materialize
dform(XIV) 

NoofVotingRights Totala
sa%of
TotalV
otingri
ghts 

No.(a) Asa 
%oftot
alShare
sheld(b
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No. 
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tap
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ca
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(a) 
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ld(Not
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b) ClassX Cl
a
s
s
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Total 

1 Institutions 
(Domestic) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Mutual 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Venture 
Capital 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Alternate 
Investment 
Funds 

 4 529600 0 0 529600 2.82 529600 0 529600 2.82 0 2.82 228800 43.2   529600 

 PESB 
ALPHA 
FUND 

AAG
TP09
95H 

1 228800 0 0 228800 1.22 228800 0 228800 1.22 0 1.22 228800 100   228800 

d Banks  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 
e Insurance  

Companies 
 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Provident  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

Funds/ 
Pension 
Funds 

g Asset 
reconstructio
n companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

h Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

i NBFCs 
registered 
with RBI 

 3 406400 0 0 406400 2.17 406400 0 406400 2.17 0 2.17 0 0   406400 

j Other 
Financial 
Institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Any Other 
(specify) 

 1 249600 0 0 249600 1.33 249600 0 249600 1.33 0 1.33 0 0   249600 

 Other  1 249600 0 0 249600 1.33 249600 0 249600 1.33 0 1.33 0 0   249600 
 Sub-Total 

(B)(1) 
 8 1185600 0 0 1185600 6.32 1185600 0 1185600 6.32 0 6.32 228800 19.3   1185600 

2 Institutions 
(Foreign) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Foreign 
Direct 
Investment 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Foreign 
Venture 
Capital 
Investors 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Sovereign 
Wealth 
Funds 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category I 

 9 1416000 0 0 1416000 7.55 1416000 0 1416000 7.55 0 7.55 1182400 83.5   1416000 

 PINE OAK AAN 1 760000 0 0 760000 4.05 760000 0 760000 4.05 0 4.05 760000 100   760000 



 

 
 

 

GLOBAL 
FUND 

CP26
38K 

 EMINENCE 
GLOBAL 
FUND PCC-
EUBILIA 
CAPITAL 
PARTNERS 

AAJ
CV27
12Q 

1 228800 0 0 228800 1.22 228800 0 228800 1.22 0 1.22 228800 100   228800 

 SAINT 
CAPITAL 
FUND 

ABB
CS09
99P 

1 193600 0 0 193600 1.03 193600 0 193600 1.03 0 1.03 193600 100   193600 

e Foreign 
Portfolio 
Investors 
Category II 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Overseas 
Depositories 
(holding 
DRs) 
(balancing 
figure) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Any Other 
(specify) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

 9 1416000 0 0 1416000 7.55 1416000 0 1416000 7.55 0 7.55 1182400 83.5   1416000 

3 Central 
Government 
/ State 
Government(
s) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Central 
Government 
/ President of 
India 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b State 
Government 
/ Governor 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

c Shareholding 
by 
Companies 
or Bodies 
Corporate 
where 
Central / 
State 
Government 
is a promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

 Sub-Total 
(B)(3) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

4 Non-
institutions 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

a Associate 
companies / 
Subsidiaries 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

b Directors and 
their 
relatives 
(excluding 
independent 
directors and 
nominee 
directors) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

c Key 
Managerial 
Personnel 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

d Relatives of 
promoters 
(other than 
"Immediate 
Relatives" of 
promoters 
disclosed 
under 
"Promoter 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 



 

 
 

 

and Promoter 
Group" 
category) 

e Trusts where 
any person 
belonging to 
"Promoter 
and Promoter 
Group" 
category is 
"trustee", 
"beneficiary"
, or "author 
of the trust" 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

f Investor 
Education 
and 
Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

g Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

 626 2685568 0 0 2685568 14.3
2 

2685568 0 2685568 14.32 0 14.32 677568 25.23   2685568 

h Resident 
Individuals 
holding 
nominal 
share capital 
in excess of 
Rs. 2 lakhs 

 23 2499182 0 0 2499182 13.3
3 

2499182 0 2499182 13.33 0 13.33 2499182 100   2499182 

i Non 
Resident 
Indians 
(NRIs) 

 11 414650 0 0 414650 2.21 414650 0 414650 2.21 0 2.21 411450 99.23   414650 



 

 
 

 

j Foreign 
Nationals 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

k Foreign 
Companies 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   0 

l Bodies 
Corporate 

 13 282800 0 0 282800 1.51 282800 0 282800 1.51 0 1.51 258800 91.51   282800 

m Any Other 
(specify) 

 96 434440 0 0 434440 2.32 434440 0 434440 2.32 0 2.32 101640 23.4   434440 

 HUF  96 434440 0 0 434440 2.32 434440 0 434440 2.32 0 2.32 101640 23.4   434440 
 Sub-Total 

(B)(4) 
 769 6316640 0 0 6316640 33.6

9 
6316640 0 6316640 33.69 0 33.69 3948640 62.51   6316640 

 Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(
B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4) 

 786 8918240 0 0 8918240 47.5
6 

8918240 0 8918240 47.56 0 47.56 5359840 60.1   8918240 



 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

TableIV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the NonPromoter-Non Publicshareholder 
 
 Category&Name PAN No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof 

ofthe (II) shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity 
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld 

(I) (III) up shares Depository (VII= das per Outstanding assuming (XII) otherwise in 
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ 
share (V) (VI) 1957 securities conversion (XIII) edform 
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas

a%ofTo
talVotin
grights 

(including of No. Asa 
%oft
otal
Shar
esh
eld 

No. 
(No
tap
pli
ca
ble 

) 

Asa 
%ofto
talsha
reshe
ld(Not
applic
able) 

(XIV) 
(IV) (A+B+C2) Warrants) convertible (Not 

(VIII) (X) securities( Applicable) 
asa Class

X 
Class

Y 
Tot
al percentage 

ofdiluted 
share 

capital) 
(XI) 

1 Custodian/DR 
Holder 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

2 Employee 
Benefit Trust 
/ Employee 
Welfare Trust 
under SEBI 
(Share Based 
Employee 
Benefits and 
Sweat Equity) 
Regulations, 
2021 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Non-
Promoter- 
Non Public 
Shareholding 
(C)= 
(C)(1)+(C)(2) 

 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

TableV- Statementshowing shareholdingpatternof the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO) 

 
 Name PAN Passport No. in 

case of a foreign 
national 

Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable 
dividend or any other 
distribution 

Exercise of 
control 

Exercise of 
significant influence 

 
 

             TableVI-Statement showing foreign ownership limits 
 Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%) 

 
 

Table II- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 
 

Table III- Unclaim Details 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, 
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. 

No. of shareholders No of share held 
 

Table III- Person in Concert 
 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding 
Name of shareholder Name of PAC No. of share Holding % 

 


